Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

05KM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5318 STEVAN CANDIDO ROQUE M 33 M2534 - SACRARUN 00:17:30
5257 MICHAEL JOHNSON DA SILVA BALBINO M 28 M2534 - OXIGENIO VO2 00:18:50

3 5068 CLEBER LUIZ MORIS M 45 M4554 - EQUIPE AMIGOS DO 00:19:02

PACE
4 5146 GUILHERME MARCELINO DE LIMA M 33 M2534 - ACRU 00:19:07
5 5331 VALDECI ALVES DE SOUSA M 36 M3544 - PACE RUNNERS 00:19:14
6 5118 FELIPE RODRIGUES PRADO REZENDE M 23 M1424 1 OXIGENIO VO2 00:19:17
7 5275 NIVALDO BORGES PEREIRA M 35 M3544 1 PACE RUNNERS 00:19:35
8 5231 MARCO AURELIO ANDRADE M 35 M3544 2 AMIGOS DO PACE 00:19:37
GONCALVES
9 5138 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 49 MA4554 1 PERSONAL RUN 00:19:43
10 5256 MICAEL ABIDA VITOR DOS SANTOS M 15 M1424 2 PACE RUNNERS 00:20:02
11 5085 DAVIDSON CAMPOS M 28 M2534 1 GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:20:09
12 5273 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR M 49 MA4554 2 JUNINHO RUNNER 00:20:11
13 5083 DANILO LUCAS BATISTA M 31 M2534 2 00:20:22
14 5292 RENATO BARBOSA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 33 M2534 3 UIRAPURU 00:20:31
15 5081 DANILO BERNARDO DE SOUSA M 34 M2534 4 AMIGOS DO PACE 00:20:40
16 5266 NARCISO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 58 M5564 1 AMIGOS DO PACE 00:21:11
17 5163 JEFTE MENDES FAQUINELI M 47 M4554 3 RW RUNNERS 00:21:24
18 5001 ADEMILSON ANTONIO BORGES M 37 M3544 3 SICOOB UBERABA 00:21:35
19 5285 QUEMUEL NUNES M 21 M1424 3 00:21:48
20 5069 CLEISON GONCALVES DA SILVA M 13 MO0013 1 PACE RUNNERS 00:21:56
21 5269 NATANAEL DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES M 35 M3544 4 AMIGOS DO PACE 00:21:57
22 5089 DENISON DOS SANTOS M 30 M2534 5 PACE RUNNERS 00:22:11
23 5348 WILLIAN ALVES GUARATO M 38 M3544 5 EDUCA UNIUBE 00:22:20
24 5042 BRUNO LEITE POTENZA M 17 M1424 4 DEMARTINE BRAVE 00:22:58
PERFORMANCE
25 5161 JANICE TEODORO F 52 F4554 S AMIGOS DO PACE/ 00:23:20
FUN SPORTS
26 5207 LUCAS DUARTE GOMES INNECCO M 26 M2534 6 ZEBU RUNNERS 00:23:31
27 5262 MURILO AUGUSTO COSTA M 28 M2534 7 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:23:44
28 5351 TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA F 46 F4554 S PERSONAL RUN 00:23:48
MENDES
29 5149 GUILHERME TORRES BORBA M 28 M2534 8 OXIGENIO VO2 00:23:52
30 5299 ROGERIO GALBIADE FERNANDES M 49 MA4554 4 AGUETONI 00:23:56
31 5078 DANIEL RODRIGUES GONCALVES M 41 M3544 6 MAIA IMOVEIS 00:24:32
32 5347 WILLER GOMES FERREIRA M 38 M3544 7 00:24:52
33 5075 CRISTINA MACIEL SHAINCA F 41 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:25:06
34 1150 NANGELICA DOS SANTOS CARLOS F 35 F3544 S PLB 00:25:33
35 5123 FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO M 57 M5564 2 ACRU 00:25:55
01/12/2024 - 09:02:00 ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM: www.sportbro.com.br
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Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

JOAO VITOR DAMASCENO

ANDRE LUIZ COBO

RENATA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
SONIA MARIA SILVA E SILVA

SILVIA REGINA SANTOS RESENDE
ARLINDO GEORJUTTI NETO

KARINA MOTA REIS

PATRICIA ALVES MANZAN

TATIANA MARTINS BERNARDES
MARIANA ISABEL PAIVA HONDA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HERVAL MATOS
CLEITON JOSE RESENDE DE MORAES
THIAGO AUGUSTO

MARCELO MARTINS RESENDE
RAYCE FERREIRA

MARIO VILMAIR SILVESTRE PEREIRA
JUNIOR

ROSICLEIA FERNANDES

CASSIO BORGES SILVA

CAMILA CALLIMAN PEREIRA

SUELY FERNANDES LEAL MARCELINO
GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
FABIO CRUVINEL LACERDA

CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI

MIRIAM RODRIGUES GONCALVES
TAVARES

THIAGO TOSTES PEIXOTO
HELTON ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA

HELEN AUGUSTA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
SANTOS

WALTER JOAQUIM DA SILVA JUNIOR
REINILDO DOS SANTOS MARTINS
FERNANDO MANSUR

BRUNO DE SENA SANTOS

CECILIA BARCELOS ZANCANELLA
DAVI ALVES DE SENE

ALINE CAETANO NUNES

ERIKA LOTS

DIVALDO LOPES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
SOFIA ALENCAR SIMONS
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ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

OXIGENIO VO2 00:25:55
00:25:56

00:26:11

OXIGENIO VO2 00:26:38
PERSONAL RUN 00:26:51
AGUETONI 00:26:59
SANDRA NASCIMENTO 00:27:01
PERSONAL RUN 00:27:07
RW RUNNERS 00:27:10
PERSONAL RUN 00:27:28
PERSONAL RUN 00:27:28
00:27:51

00:27:52

PERSONAL RUN 00:27:57
00:27:59

00:28:01

PACE RUNNERS 00:28:04
SICOOB UBERABA 00:28:05
00:28:06

PERSONAL RUN 00:28:06
00:28:07

PERSONAL RUN 00:28:10
00:28:15

PERSONAL RUN 00:28:16
AGUETONI 00:28:22
STUDIO GD 00:28:23
ALLIANCE 4) 00:28:32
PERSONAL RUN 00:28:34
UIRAPURU 00:28:39
00:28:50

WILL RUNNER 00:28:57
00:29:06

00:29:07

SICOOB UBERABA 00:29:10
UIRAPURU 00:29:12
MARKETING PACE 00:29:18
PERSONAL RUN 00:29:21
PERSONAL RUN 00:29:24

www.sportbro.com.br



Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

05KM
74 5191 LAIS PEREIRA ULHOA F 31 F2534 S PACE RUNNERS 00:29:27
75 5126 FLAVIA DA VEIGA UED F 31 F2534 S PERSONAL RUN 00:29:29
76 5234 MARIA ABADIA PEREIRA RAMOS F 66 F6599 S PERSONAL RUN 00:29:32
77 5132 GABRIELHENRIQUEROCHADEMELO M 18 M1424 7 SICOOB UBERABA 00:29:41
78 5022 ANA PAULA PEREIRA ASSUNCAO F 32 F2534 S 00:29:43
79 5129 FREDIANO JOSE FERREIRA M 32 M2534 13 OXIGENIO V02 00:29:43
80 5219 MAISA ANTUNES DE SOUZA SANTOS F 49 F4554 S uic 00:29:47
81 5350 ZILMA RODRIGUES BARBOSA F 38 F3544 S LC4 00:29:51
82 5247 MARINA DA SILVA F 38 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:29:53
83 5007 ALBANO FERREIRA COBO M 46 M4554 9 00:29:56
84 5092 EDNELSON CAETANO DOS SANTOS M 42 M3544 16 PERSONAL RUN 00:30:08
85 5061 CHARLES RATKEVICIUS M 48 M4554 10 00:30:14
86 5119 FERNANDA BEATRIZ PEREIRA TONIN F 43 F3544 S NAO TEM 00:30:21
87 5195 LARISSA LUIZA DA SILVEIRA F 31 F2534 S AGUETONI 00:30:21
88 5109 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 68 M6599 1 00:30:28
89 5103 ENDRIK ENNER EVANGELISTA M 45 M4554 11 DNA DE VENDAS 00:30:31
90 5011 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PETERMANN M 43 M3544 17 PERSONAL RUN 00:30:39
91 5337 VANESSA MAURA SOUSA F 44 F3544 S 00:30:46
92 5248 MARINA KNUST LOPES F 33 F2534 S CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:49
93 5261 MORGANNASAYONARAFERREIRADA ~ F 31 F2534 S 00:30:52
SILVA
94 5194 LARISSA DIAS PRATA LACERDA F 42 F3544 S 00:30:55
95 5076 DAISY SALES MARQUES F 42 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:30:57
96 5172 JOSE CARLOS MOLINA M 73 M6599 2 AMIGOS DO PACE 00:31:03
97 5024 ANDRE GAMBI DEIENNO M 34 M2534 14 00:31:09
98 5225 MARCELLE CORREA PEREIRA F 24 Fl424 S OXIGENIO VO2 00:31:12
99 5264 NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA F 43 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:31:13
100 5006 ADRIANO LUBIANCHI M 49 M4554 12 RW RUNNERS 00:31:14
101 5229 MARCIEL MARIANO DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2534 15 00:31:15
102 5066 CLAUDIA PAIVA F 55 F5564 S UIRAPURU 00:31:20
103 5238 MARIAEMILIATIVERON FERREIRADE ~ F 42 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:31:26
OLIVEIRA
104 5047 CAMILA TEIXEIRA SHIMOMURA F 39 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:31:28
BATISTUTA NANYA
105 5183 JULIO CESAR PERES M 29 M2534 16 SICOOB UBERABA 00:31:34
106 5106 ERIKA OLIVEIRA MIRANDA F 27 F2534 S PERSONAL RUN 00:31:34
107 5325 THAIS OLIVEIRA CARDOSO F 33 F2534 S PERSONAL RUN 00:31:44
108 5098 ELIANE MARCELINO MENDONCA F 57 F5564 S NAO TEM 00:31:46
109 5114 FATIMA REGINA CARVALHO KATO F 59 F5564 S AGUETONI 00:31:52
110 5136 GABRIELLA CAMARGO FERNANDES F 34 F2534 S SANDRA NASCIMENTO ~ 00:31:59
BICALHO
111 5178 JULIA YUMI HIRAICI F 39 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:32:08
01/12/2024 - 09:02:00 ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM: www.sportbro.com.br
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Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

CAMILLA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
VALERIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
BRUNA DE GIOVANI QUINTANA

MARCELA LOMBARDI DE ANDRADE
MARTINS

EMILIA LILIAN ALVES

GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA LIMA

DOUGLAS GALDIERI

LUCIANA DE FREITAS MELO
ALCEU VIEIRA DE SOUZA NETO
KARINA PANSANI FREITAS

GUILHERME RIBEIRO DE LIMA E
CARVALHO

LUCAS HENRIQUE ALVES

CINTIA CAROLINE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA

LUCIANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
ANA CLAUDIA PELEGRINELLI

PATRICIA HELENA LINS GOMES
MARQUES

ROSANE FERREIRA COSTA

TERESA CRISTINA LOURENCO

ANA MARLY ZANOLLA

MARIA LAURA SANTOS LOURENCO
DAYANA FERRARI

RYAN CARVALHO DA SILVA

EDUARDA DA SILVA MOREIRA DE
ALMEIDA

ANA LETICIA CORDEIRO VALIM POSSATI
FABIANO TEODORO POSSATI

MARCELO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JEANE SOARES JUSTINO

ESTEVAO SILVEIRA FREITAS

GILSON FREITAS

POLLYANNA VILELA CARDOSO MANSUR
CAMILA MORENO MARGATO SILVA

SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
MOREIRA

LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES
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ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

SANDRA NASCIMENTO

PERSONAL RUN
NAO TEM

CROSSFIT ZEBU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

CROSSFIT ZEBU
CROSSFIT ZEBU
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

CROSSFIT ZEBU
UIRAPURU
AGUETONI

OXIGENIO VO2

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
NAO TEM
LC4

WILL RUNNER
CROSSFIT ZEBU

SANDRA NASCIMENTO

PERSONAL RUN

00:32:12
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:22

00:32:24
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:46

00:32:49
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:08

00:33:14
00:33:27
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:39

00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:33:55
00:33:57
00:34:01
00:34:02

00:34:02
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Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

05KM

149 5176 JULIA CECILIO MENDES F 13 FO013 S PERSONAL RUN 00:34:04
150 5072 CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA F 48 FA554 S INDIVIDUAL 00:34:14
151 5295 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA F 53 F4554 S PERSONAL RUN 00:34:15
152 5018 ANA MARIA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA F 55 F5564 S TARTARUGAS RUN 00:34:21
153 5220 MAMBRINO FONSECA SCALON M 35 M3544 21 MAIA IMOVEIS 00:34:25
154 5051 CARLOS ROBERTO DAMASCENO M 47 MA4554 14 OXIGENIO VO2 00:34:30
155 5209 LUCAS SANTOS DA SILVA LAUTERIO M 23 M1424 10 AGUETONI 00:34:34
156 5268 NATALIA MALUF QUEIROZ F 39 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:34:41
157 5079 DANIELA BEATRIZ LOPES F 46 FA554 S 00:34:46
158 5148 GUILHERME RIBEIRO JULIANO M 39 M3544 22 PERSONAL RUN 00:34:52
159 5094 EDUARDO MARRA M 11 M0013 2 TEO ESPORTES 00:35:14
160 5185 JUSSARA MARRA F 40 F3544 S TEO ESPORTES 00:35:15
161 5154 HELINES MARTINS LENZA F 61 F5564 S REGINALDO DAMIAO 00:35:21
162 5319 SUELEN GOMES TOMAZ RODRIGUES F 28 F2534 S 00:35:22

SIQUEIRA
163 5286 RAPHAELA ALMEIDA CHAGAS CARMO F 29 F2534 S CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:35:24
164 5159 JANAINA HAMILTON F 38 F3544 S RW RUNNERS 00:35:26
165 5002 ADRIANA APARECIDA MATOS DASILVA  F 49 FA554 S PERSONAL RUN 00:35:27
166 5293 RENATO FERREIRA DE SOUSA M 38 M3544 23 OS FERREIRA 00:35:32
167 5270 NAYARASILVA BONIFACIO DE ALMEIDA  F 18 F1424 S OXIGENIO VO2 00:35:35
168 5049 CAMILO ANDRE VIANA DIAZ M 22 M1424 11 OXIGENIO VO2 00:35:35
169 5198 LEONARDO JOSAKIAN MIO M 48 MA4554 15 SICOOB UBERABA 00:35:38
170 5128 FRANCISCO DA CUNHA PINHEIRO NETO M 42 M3544 24 PERSONAL RUN 00:35:38
171 5241 MARIAH E. DUARTE GUARITA F 33 F2534 S . 00:35:40
172 5025 ANDRE HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M 40 M3544 25 AGUETONI 00:35:53

CARREIRA
173 5012 ALINE APARECIDA MARQUES RIBEIRO F 35 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:35:57
174 5271 NAYLA ALVES REZENDE MILA F 36 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:35:57
175 5291 RENATA OLIVEIRA TIRONE F 39 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:35:58
176 5307 SANDRA MARIA DE DEUS F 52 F4554 S RW RUNNERS 00:36:04
177 5196 LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES F 65 F6599 S RW RUNNERS 00:36:05

CORREA
178 5201 LETICIA AFONSO FERREIRA F 43 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:36:29
179 5204 LIVIANE LUISA RIBEIRO DE FREITAS F 37 F3544 S PERSONAL RUN 00:36:40
180 5037 BRUNA CARVALHO F 29 F2534 S CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:36:40
181 5036 BRENO BERNARDINO DA COSTA M 19 M1424 12 OXIGENIO VO2 00:36:40
182 5125 FLAILDA DE SOUZA SANTOS F 32 F2534 S LC4 00:36:50
183 5029 ANDREZZA PORTELA F 41 F3544 S RW RUNNERS 00:36:54
184 5116 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA M 21 M1424 13 00:36:58
185 5074 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS M 68 M6599 4 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 00:37:01
186 5344 WASHINGTON LUIS DA SILVA JUNIOR M 33 M2534 20 AGUETONI 00:37:12
01/12/2024 - 09:02:00 ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM: www.sportbro.com.br
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1084
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Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

VITOR MOREIRA ARATANI

CARLA CALLIMAN PEREIRA

CASSIA CRISTIANA DA SILVA
GABRIELA MENDONCA

CECILIA DOS SANTOS MACHADO
ADRIANO CARVALHO DA MATA
ALUIZIO SERAFIN AGUETONI
LORENA MALTA BISINOTTO
ADRIANA CAETANO PEREIRA
PATRICIA LUCIANA MACEDO PRATA
TAIS LUIZA DA SILVEIRA

ANA MARTA ALVES

ROCHELLE GUTIERREZ BAZAGA
RENATA LIMA TEIXEIRA COBO
VALERIA BISINOTO GOTTI

BRUNO SANTOS PEREIRA

CLAUDIA PATRICIA BRAGA BORGES
ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO
KAREN MARIA PESSATO JERONIMO
GISELE FARIA ALVES

JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO
NATALIA FARIA MESQUITA
ADRIANA SOUZA FERNANDES VIEIRA
LUISA ANDREA MARINELLI
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ERIKA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO GOMES
WEIGAND ALVES NUNES

MARIANE DEMETERCO

LUCIA CANDIDA FERNANDES
MAGDA CECILIA DE FREITAS E SILVA
HELENO MESQUITA

GILKA VELTRINI

VICTORIA SUZUKI CLEMENTE
ANDREI GIACCHETTO FELICE
JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES

LORENA REZENDE BERNARDELLI

DANIELLA BARBOSA DA SILVA
CARVALHO

JULIA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIA ROSA CRUVINEL LACERDA
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ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

AGUETONI

LC4 RUN
LILI
PERSONAL RUN
AGUETONI
AGUETONI

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
AGUETONI
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

OXIGENIO VO2
OXIGENIO VO2
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
NAO TEM
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
PAULO OLIVEIRA

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
DAMIAO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
FUN SPORTS

PERSONAL RUN

TARTARUGA RUN

OXIGENIO V02

00:37:12
00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:27
00:37:27
00:37:35
00:37:42
00:37:45
00:37:45
00:37:46
00:37:51
00:38:04
00:38:14
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:59
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:39:56
00:39:56
00:40:17
00:40:24
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:55
00:41:04
00:41:05

00:41:11
00:41:18
00:41:39
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229
230
231
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260
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5140
5143
5329
5182
5175
5330
5120
5251

5235
5017
5035
5280
5077
5315

5040
5200
5324
5165
5244
5073
5222
5224
5027
5336
5009

5294
5283
5314
5236
5237
5342
5274
5334

5190
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GILMARA HELENA GOTELIP
GISELE BORGES DA MATA
VAGNER BENEDITO DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR FERREIRA GUARIGLIA
JUCINEIA GOMES TOMAS
VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUZA
FERNANDA DE SOUSA GOMES

MARLUS SERGIO BORGES SALOMAO
JUNIOR

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA
ANA MARCELLA CUNHA PAES
BRENDA ANDRE BORGES DA SILVA
PATRICIA ROSA ANDRE

DANELE GARBIN

SONIA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
ALMEIDA

BRUNA VELUDO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA
THAIS DOMINGUES FERNANDES
JOANA DARC APARECIDA BRAZ
MARIANA MARQUEZ DE REZENDE
CRISTIANE BONADIMAN

MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI
MARCELLA FONSECA DAMASCENO
ANDREA MARA DE MORAIS CARVALHO
VANESSA DOS REIS CAMPOS

ALESSANDRA ANDRADE CARVALHO DE
MELO

RITA TEREZA CUNHA PAES
POLLYANA FARIA DOS SANTOS
SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA NOWAK
MARIA DENISE BISINOTTO
VIVIANE PRATA

NILTON CAMARGOS FERREIRA
VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS

KLEBER ROCHA QUEIROZ
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05KM

49
37
48
64
46
54
41
35

75
27
20
46
40
42

29
41
36
46
52
43
41
35
46
41
53

54
36
67
66
59
58
1
45

57

F4554
F3544
M4554
M5564
F4554
F4554
F3544
M3544

F6599
F2534
F1424
F4554
F3544
F3544

F2534
M3544
F3544
F4554
M4554
F3544
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F4554

F4554
F3544
F6599
F6599
F5564
F5564
MO0013
FA554

M5564

SPORTBRO

nw u u u u um

30

(%]

nw u u u u um

nw W u u u u u umn

ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

SICOOB UBERABA 00:41:43
AGUETONI 00:41:50
AGUETONI 00:41:51

PERSONAL RUN 00:42:08
OXIGENIO 00:42:46
PACE RUNNERS 00:42:47
SICOOB UBERABA 00:42:50
PERSONAL RUN 00:43:00
RW RUNNERS 00:43:23
PERSONAL RUN 00:43:31
00:43:46

00:43:47

PERSONAL RUN 00:44:01
00:44:45

PERSONAL RUN 00:45:19
PERSONAL RUN 00:45:20
OXIGENIO VO2 00:45:28
PERSONAL RUN 00:45:39
PERSONAL RUN 00:45:39
00:45:40

PERSONAL RUN 00:45:51
00:46:03

00:46:04

LC4 RUN 00:47:37
LC4 00:47:38
PERSONAL RUN 00:50:39
PERSONAL RUN 00:53:09
ACRU UBERABA 00:58:26
ACRU 00:58:26

RW RUNNERS 01:00:45
CAFE DO PRODUTOR 01:00:46
OXIGENIO 01:02:19

HF TREINAMENTO 01:03:18
ESPORTIVO

OXIGENIO VO2 01:08:58

www.sportbro.com.br
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05KM

01/12/2024 - 09:02:00 ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM: www.sportbro.com.br
SPORTBRO



